Common Traffic Violations
Codes, Points & Fines

| Code | Description |Points |Fine/ Cost

2000 |0-5 miles over 2 | $110.00
2001 |6-10 miles over 2 | 120.00
\2002 \11-15 miles over ‘ 3 ‘ 125.00
2003 |16-20 miles over 4 | 135.00
2004 21-50 miles over . 4 | 185.00
2005 |51 and more .4 | 210.00

Code Description Points Fine/Cost

2500  |Avoid traffic control device 2 | 135.00
1810  |Careless driving '3 | 200.00
3300 |Child restraint violation . 0 | 105.00
|3400 |Defective equipment | 0 | 135.00
|2400 |Disobey stop sign | 3 | 130.00
2500  |Disobey traffic control device 2 | 135.00
|2440 |Disobey traffic signal | 3 | 130.00
2520  |Drive across median L2 | 110.00
2850  |Drive left of center 2 | 125.00
2740  |Drive without lights .2 | 115.00
|2830 |Drive wrong way | 2 | 135.00
2300  |Exhibition driving 2 | 110.00
3620  |Fail to change address 0 | 105.00
2740  |Fail to dim headlights .2 | 115.00
|2640 |Fai| to stop from private drive | 2 | 120.00
2650  |Fail to signal turn 2 | 105.00
\2320 \Fail to use due care and caution \ 2 \ 115.00
2600  |Fail to yield 2 | 130.00
2800  [Follow too close 2 | 120,00
2670  [Impeding Traffic 0 | 150.00
\PKT \Improper parking \ 0 \ 70.00
|PKT-H |Improper parking - handicapped | 0 | 165.00
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Improper pass

Improper turn

No Cycle Helmet

No registration certificate (CI Only)
No proof of insurance

No valid OPS on person (waivable misd.)
Parking in fire lane

Pass school bus

Refused preliminary breath test
Registration/plate violation (CI only)
Texting (1st offense)

3295(2) [Texting (2nd offense)

2300

Violation of basic speed law

N O O/flO N W O O O O O NN W

120.00
125.00
135.00
130.00
135.00
200.00
105.00
300.00
145.00
130.00
200.00
300.00
110.00



