Common Traffic Violations Codes, Points & Fines

Speeding Violations					
Code	Description	Points	Fine/Cost		
2000	0-5 miles over	2	\$110.00		
2001	6-10 miles over	2	120.00		
2002	11-15 miles over	3	125.00		
2003	16-20 miles over	4	135.00		
2004	21-50 miles over	4	185.00		
2005	51 and more	4	210.00		

Other Violations					
Code	Description	Points	Fine/Cost		
2500	Avoid traffic control device	2	135.00		
1810	Careless driving	3	200.00		
3300	Child restraint violation	0	105.00		
3400	Defective equipment	0	135.00		
2400	Disobey stop sign	3	130.00		
2500	Disobey traffic control device	2	135.00		
2440	Disobey traffic signal	3	130.00		
2520	Drive across median	2	110.00		
2850	Drive left of center	2	125.00		
2740	Drive without lights	2	115.00		
2830	Drive wrong way	2	135.00		
2300	Exhibition driving	2	110.00		
3620	Fail to change address	0	105.00		
2740	Fail to dim headlights	2	115.00		
2640	Fail to stop from private drive	2	120.00		
2650	Fail to signal turn	2	105.00		
2320	Fail to use due care and caution	2	115.00		
2600	Fail to yield	2	130.00		
2800	Follow too close	2	120.00		
2670	Impeding Traffic	0	150.00		
PKT	Improper parking	0	70.00		
PKT-H	Improper parking - handicapped	0	165.00		

2430	Improper pass	3	120.00
2820	Improper turn	2	125.00
3400	No Cycle Helmet	0	135.00
3500	No registration certificate (CI Only)	0	130.00
3100	No proof of insurance	0	135.00
3000	No valid OPS on person (waivable misd.)	0	200.00
71.06	Parking in fire lane	0	105.00
2410	Pass school bus	3	300.00
1320	Refused preliminary breath test	2	145.00
3500	Registration/plate violation (CI only)	0	130.00
3295	Texting (1st offense)	0	200.00
3295(2)	Texting (2nd offense)	0	300.00
2300	Violation of basic speed law	2	110.00